IPSC: Handgun Sep 14, 2025 - Stage 1 - 2025-09-14

Stage Results - Combined

Place Name No. Class
1 B, Aaron D

2 W, Colin D

3 Port, Steve

4 H, Kevin D

5 H, Luke D

6 G, John

7 B, Gerrie U

8 A, Eric U

Div
PO
(0]
P
PO
PO
PO
P
PO

PF

Min
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
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141
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30.59
37.15
36.25
38.19
35.34
61.65
49 .82
73.41
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IPSC: Handgun Sep 14, 2025 - Stage 2 - 2025-09-14

Stage Results - Combined

Place Name No. Class
1 B, Aaron D

2 H, Luke D

3 H, Kevin D

4 Port, Steve

5 W, Colin D

6 B, Gerrie U

7 A, Eric U

8 G, John

Div
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Points
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140
138
148
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140
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27.82
33.53
33.56
40.56
42.40
46.89
57.76

135.31
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Hit Factor
4.6420
3.7954
3.6966
3.5611
2.8297
2.3033
2.1879
1.3077

Hit Factor
47448
4.1754
4.1120
3.6489
34198
2.8578
2.2507
1.0642

Stage Pts
150.0000
122.6430
119.4481
115.0725

91.4357
744282
70.6977
42.2570

Stage Pts
150.0000
131.9985
129.9965
115.3555
108.1127

90.3439
71.1526
33.6440

Stage %
100.00%
81.76%
79.63%
76.72%
60.96%
49.62%
47.13%
28.17%

Stage %
100.00%
88.00%
86.66%
76.90%
72.08%
60.23%
47.44%
22.43%



