

IPSC: Handgun Sep 14, 2025 - Stage 1 - 2025-09-14

Stage Results - Combined

Place	Name	No.	Class	Div	PF	Points	Pen	Time	Hit Factor	Stage Pts	Stage %
1	B, Aaron		D	PO	Min	142	0	30.59	4.6420	150.0000	100.00%
2	W, Colin		D	O	Maj	141	0	37.15	3.7954	122.6430	81.76%
3	Port, Steve			P	Min	134	0	36.25	3.6966	119.4481	79.63%
4	H, Kevin		D	PO	Min	136	0	38.19	3.5611	115.0725	76.72%
5	H, Luke		D	PO	Min	130	30	35.34	2.8297	91.4357	60.96%
6	G, John			PO	Min	142	0	61.65	2.3033	74.4282	49.62%
7	B, Gerrie		U	P	Min	119	10	49.82	2.1879	70.6977	47.13%
8	A, Eric		U	PO	Min	126	30	73.41	1.3077	42.2570	28.17%

Generated by PractiScore 2.1.28+100 iPhone 18.6.2 at Sep 14, 2025 14:45

IPSC: Handgun Sep 14, 2025 - Stage 2 - 2025-09-14

Stage Results - Combined

Place	Name	No.	Class	Div	PF	Points	Pen	Time	Hit Factor	Stage Pts	Stage %
1	B, Aaron		D	PO	Min	142	10	27.82	4.7448	150.0000	100.00%
2	H, Luke		D	PO	Min	140	0	33.53	4.1754	131.9985	88.00%
3	H, Kevin		D	PO	Min	138	0	33.56	4.1120	129.9965	86.66%
4	Port, Steve			P	Min	148	0	40.56	3.6489	115.3555	76.90%
5	W, Colin		D	O	Maj	145	0	42.40	3.4198	108.1127	72.08%
6	B, Gerrie		U	P	Min	134	0	46.89	2.8578	90.3439	60.23%
7	A, Eric		U	PO	Min	140	10	57.76	2.2507	71.1526	47.44%
8	G, John			PO	Min	144	0	135.31	1.0642	33.6440	22.43%

Generated by PractiScore 2.1.28+100 iPhone 18.6.2 at Sep 14, 2025 14:46